(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						
,						

Office Use Only



400279755294

15 DEC 10 AM 10: 59

15 DEC 10 AM 8: 15 FILED

DEC 11 2015
T. LEPRISA

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 3230 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE: 905419 7143247

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : V\$ \50.00

ORDER DATE: December 9, 2015

ORDER TIME : 8:45 AM

ORDER NO. : 905419-005

CUSTOMER NO: 7143247

#### ARTICLES OF MERGER

5555 VENTURES, LLC

INTO

5555 VENTURES OF FL LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations							
	SSSS VENTURES OF ELLIC							
SUB	SUBJECT: Name of Surviving Party							
		Name of St	it viving F	arty				
The	enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for	or filing.					
Pleas	se return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to:						
ADR	IAN TABANGAY							
	Contact Person							
MAL	IRIDES FOLEY TABANGAY & TURNER	LLC						
	Firm/Company	<del> </del>						
33 N.	LASALLE ST., SUITE 1910							
	Address							
CHIC	CAGO, 1L 60602							
	City, State and Zip Co	ode	<del></del>					
atabaı	ngay@maurides.com							
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report not	fication)	_				
	·	•	ŕ					
For fi	urther information concerning this matter	· nlesse call·						
	AN TABANGAY		332-6:	<b>500</b>				
		at (	)					
	Name of Contact Person	Ar	ea Code	Daytime Telephone Number				
•	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00							
STREET ADDRESS:		MAI	LING AE	DDRESS:				
Amendment Section			dment Se	ection				
Divisi	on of Corporations	Divis	Division of Corporations					
	n Building	P. O.	P. O. Box 6327					
	Executive Center Circle	Tallal	nasse <mark>e,</mark> FL	. 32314				

CR2E080 (2/14)

# Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
5555 VENTURES OF FL LLC	Florida	Limited liability company  Limited liability company	
5555 VENTURES, LLC	Illinois		
		<u></u>	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the surviving par	ty are as follows:	
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
5555 VENTURES OF FL LLC	Florida	Limited liability company	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

SECRETABLY OF STATE

<u>FOU</u>	KIH: Please check one of the	boxes that apply	y to surviving o	entity: (if applicabl	e)					
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic recordare attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
oʻ.	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this s mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and C Florida Statutes is:									
ss.605	H: This entity agrees to pay an 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. H: If other than the date of filinger the date this document is f	F.S. $\frac{1}{2}$	effective date o	f the merger, which						
as the	If the date inserted in this bloc document's effective date on the ENTH: Signature(s) for Each F	ne Department of			uirements, this date w	rill not be listed				
Name of Entity/Organization:		Si	gnaturæ(s):	4	Typed or Printed Name of Individua					
5555 VENTURES OF FL LLC			MA	and	William E. Hawe					
5555 VENTURES OF FL LLC			MA	ioth	William E. Hawo	orth				
		Chairman	in Chai	Doord 05						
Corpo	rations:	•	•	President or Office mature of incorpor						
	al partnerships:	Signature of	a general partn	er or authorized pe						
	Limited Partnerships:		all general par							
			re of a general partner re of an authorized person							
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corp	ooration:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership		\$52.50	For each Gen	eral Partnership:	\$25.00				
For each Other Business Entity:		tv:	\$25.00	Certified Cor	ov (optional):	\$30.00				

## AMENDMENTS TO PUBLIC ORGANIC RECORD OF 5555 VENTURES OF FL LLC

- 1. The registered agent and address of 5555 VENTURES OF FL LLC shall be changed to William E. Haworth, 434 Conners Ave., Naples FL 34108.
- 2. The mailing address of 5555 VENTURES OF FL LLC shall be changed to 434 Conners Ave., Naples FL 34108.
- 3. The management of 5555 VENTURES OF FL LLC shall be by its manager(s).
- 4. The name of 5555 VENTURES OF FL LLC shall be changed to 5555 VENTURES, LLC.